

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9101/2001

AFLATOON & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAKILI SINGH & ORS.
(for restoration)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kanwaljit Kochar,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Mehta,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul,Adv.

Mr. C.L. Bashal,Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

I.A. is allowed. The special leave petition is restored to its original number.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master